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installation dimensions :
material casing/pushbutton : plastic/

zinc die casting
 colour of casing : see colour table

more colours on request
colour of pushbutton : seecolour table 

more colours on request
distance to actuate : 11 mm
transmission : 1:1
Controllable gas springs : 1
max. Cable force
on pushbutton : 1300 gramme
length of bowden wire : 25/50/75/100/125/150 cm

see page 4
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order description: FLT-895918
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Mounting Dimensions
FLT-895918
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dimensions in mm / we reserve the right to make modifications
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Colours of Casing by RAL

Colours of Pushbutton by RAL

colour order code
flat 

pushbutton

black

white

red

natural

brown

black

white

red

grey

brown

silver

yellow

blue

green

beige

blue

grey

9005

9006

3001

9003

8017

9005

9003

3001

MCSV

7004

8017

1016

5005

6001

9010

5022

7004

colour order code
flat 

pushbutton

more colours on request

9010beige

x

x

x

x
x

x

x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x

x

x
x

more colours on request
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GmbH
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Price Inquiry

Fax-Number 

Company: ................................

Mrs./Mr.: ................................ Phone-No.: ..............................

Street: ................................ Fax-No.: ..............................

Postcode/City: ................................ Email: ..............................

Country: ................................ Internet: ..............................

+49 (0) 7263 40971-29
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e.g. EBT-392924F 9006 9005 0500 1500
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Date: .................... Signature: ......................................................
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Date: .................... Signature: ......................................................
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e.g. EBT-392924F 9006 9005 0500 1500 250

Order

Company: ................................

Mrs./Mr.: ................................ Phone-No.: ..............................

Street: ................................ Fax-No.: ..............................

Postcode/City: ................................ Email: ..............................

Country: ................................ Internet: ..............................

Fax-Number +49 (0) 7263 40971-29

<< Flat pushbuttons overview
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